
Py'T
.comAa .o cc,oc *a.E c,e m.u

AMENDMENT UF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
-

1 {2 I'
3. AutemMTjesoo FeCATaon NO. a. EF FECT svt OAT E w mEOuisit EON / PURCHASE mEe.NO. 5.PaoJECT NO. Of spesace6a,s .

One (1)' March 30, 1986 RES-85-138 dtd 3/5/87.

s. e& SUE 0 av
2. ADMiniSiERED av attother enen seem as |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

8.NAME AND ADORESS OF CONT R ACTOR (No.,erreef. county. $sete and ZsP Code; y) SA. AMENOMENT OF SOLsC8T ATION NO.

Daniel and Associates, Inc.
850 S(ligo Avenue es.DATEO este stru sss
501 Union Trust Building
Silver Spring, Maryland 20910 10^ MgOir.CATiOu CF CONTR ACT,ORDE.

X NRC-04-85-138
goe.DATLO (SEE TEu s3)

coOE | FACILITY CODE 9/30/85
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS.OF SOLICITATIONS ,

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in itern 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not e a -tended.
%

Offora must acknowledge receipt of this emendment prior to the hour and date specif.ed in the solicitation or es emended, by one of the following methods:
(e) E>y completing items 8 and 15.end returning ecoies of the emendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this emendment on sech copy of the offe-
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes e reference to the solecitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.11 by *tue of this amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram c-
letter provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitatron and this amendment.end is receivnd prior to the opening hour and date specified.
32. ACCOUNT 4NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If regurred)

N/A

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MOOlFIFS THE CONTRACT /ORDEII NO A0 OFSCRIRFO IN ITEM 14

g A. THIS CHANCE OROCR 15155UCO !'UR5UANT TO: (Speesty ai.thorstyJ THC CHANGE 5 5ET FORTH IN 4TEr.t 34 ARE MADE IN THE CON
T R ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 30A.

Id

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOlFtEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANCES (such as thengen in paying offset
appropriation date,ete.J 5ET FORTH IN ITEM 34.PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.303(b).

C. THis SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
X Mutual agreement of the parties

O. OT HE R (Speenfy type of modafscetson and authorsty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 Copies to the issuing Of fice.
ME5CRtPT SON OF AMLNOME N tJMOOiF 6C AT TON (Organised by UCF eretson headsnge. 6netudsng notacitetsonteontreet sutveet matter eukere feenible.g

Modification is issued to extend contract completion date to May 30, 1987 to allow
contractor to complete and deliver final report. The following change is hereby
incorporated:

1. Subsection F.3 - Duration of Contract Period is revised to read as follows:
8705010132 870423"F.3 Duration of Contract Period PDR CONTR
NRC-04-85-138 PDR

This contract shall beco.ne eff ective on the effective date as specified in

E e as provided fiere6n att terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore Changed, remains unchanged and in full force

!$A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprtat) 16A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprsnt)
,

~

J.A. DANIEL, PRESIDENT .

Elois J, Wiggins
n A

15s. CONT ACT / FFEROR 3 5C. DAT E 54G N EO 16 8. U TEO ST ATE 5 0F AMERICA 16C.DATE StGNEZ'

6~ BY ( A i e April 10, 1987
f/ 45seneture of person authorsted to signs kD y v ~ tssanoture of Cafpetent Of(seert
y v v

NSN 7540-01 152-e070 30105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 81PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA ' -

F AR (de CF R) S3.243



, - . ._ _ _ . _

f>
.

.. .

'

.

NRC-04-85-138 '

Modification No.1
Page 2 of 2

..

' Block 3 of the SF 26 and shall continue to completion thereof. The period
of performance under this contract is from September 30, 1985 through
May 30,1987."

Approved extension does not change the firm-fixed price of this contract,
which remains at $27,600.

'

As a result of a reorganization of the NRC, the billing address under the
subject contract is changed as follows:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Accounting and Finance
Office of Administration and Resources Management

< ATTN: GOV /COM Accounts Section
~ ~

Washington, D.C. 20555

N

.-

4

4

0

|


